
Friendship Dinners
Ulladulla Program of Supports

Dinner Dates:

For further details please contact the HCS team:
(02) 4455 4799 

Friendship Dinners are the best way meet people and build friendships while having 
the opportunity to experience the many amazing food venues in our region. We will 
visit local restaurants across the region for a fun night out which gives participants an 
opportunity to meet and make new friends in a supportive environment. Register 

Friday 27th January 2023 

Friday 10th February 2023 

Friday 24th February 2023 

Friday 10th March 2023

Friday 24th March 2023

Friday 21st April 2023  

Friday 5th May 2023 

Friday 19th May 2023 

Friday 2nd June 2023 

Friday 16th June 2023 

Friday 30th June 2023

Pick-ups
• Pick-up and drop-o� 
   from home address
   provided

• NDIS funding - 
   Group rates

Program Costs

Meal Costs
• Participants will need
   to bring money for their
   meal and drinks


